Hrynchuk Serhii lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth 1969
Place of birth Zhytomyr

Zhytomyr Customs of the State Fiscal Service of Ukraine,
Acting Head

Last position

Date of dismissal May 29, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.79
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 5
228 966,20 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3951
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3951

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 4 422 370,35 UAH, that in 5.5927 times exceeds
income of 790 741,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

3. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 2 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 3

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Romanova Maryna Kostiantynivna wife —

Hrynchuk-Romanova Anastasiia Serhiiovna daughter —

Hrynchuk-Romanov Vladyslav Serhiiovych son —

Hrynchuk Anatolii Serhiiovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35027
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35028
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35028
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35028
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35028
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35029
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35029
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35029
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35029
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35026
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35026
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35026
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35026

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

XutoMumpcbka MntHnusa 4OC,
3aCTYMHMK HaYa/lbHMKA
ynpaBAiHHA aAMiHICTPYBaHHS
MUTHUX MJ1aTEXIB -
HavasIbHUKa Bigainy KOHTPOJIO
MWTHOI BapTOCTI

Xutomupcbka MntHnysa JoC,
3aCTYMNHUK HavYalbHMKa
ynpaBniHHA aAMiHICTPYBaHHSA
MUTHUX NJaTeXIB -
HaYasibHUKa BigAiny KOHTPOIO
MWUTHOI BapTOCTI

XutoMupcbka MutHnusa 4oeC,
3aCTYMNMHWK HaYa/lbHMKA
ynpasBaiHHA aAMiHICTPyBaHHA
MUTHUX MJaTexiB -
HaYasibHUKa Big4iny KOHTPOJIO
MWTHOI BapTOCTI

XntomMmpcbka MUTHULA
O®C,3aCTYyNHUK HavYalbHMKa
ynpaBAiHHA aAMiHICTPYBaHHSA
MUTHUX NJaTexiB -
HavasIbHUKa BigAiny KOHTPOJIO
MWTHOI BapTOCTi ,
XntomMmmpcbka MUTHULA
O®C,3aCTYyNHUK HavYalbHMKa
ynpaBAiHHA aAMiHICTPYBaHHSA
MUTHUX NJaTexiB -
HavasIbHWUKa BigAiny KOHTPOJIO
MWTHOI BapTOCTI

8 574,31

6 126,54

2 910,19

1 494,60

41
933,58

34
958,19

33
610,89

27
585,45


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3389ec1-33db-49e7-8071-d3189206e4ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b10ff9-f64a-4d84-b8c6-e85217aed432
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcb98b80-b944-491d-8f16-144bca0f141c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c063426-f5c5-4fc4-ab8d-5214068067b1

2014 [lep>kaBHa hickanbHa cny>xba 12 644,98 1 730,20

[

/ Dep>xaBHa MUTHa cny>xba /
HNep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MopaTkoBa iHCcheKkuisa /
MinicTepcTBO 360piB Ta
[OXOA4iB/, Ha4albHUK
MMUTOMUPCLKOT MUTHULUI AdC


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_56

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

884,00

94
000,00

25
000,00

25
000,00

25
700,00

850
000,00

850
000,00

850
000,00

67
000,00

55
500,00

53
800,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3389ec1-33db-49e7-8071-d3189206e4ea
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcb98b80-b944-491d-8f16-144bca0f141c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcb98b80-b944-491d-8f16-144bca0f141c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c063426-f5c5-4fc4-ab8d-5214068067b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c063426-f5c5-4fc4-ab8d-5214068067b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c063426-f5c5-4fc4-ab8d-5214068067b1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_56

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 1 167 845,00

2017 UAH 1 593 466,00

2016 UAH 1 608 378,00

2014 UAH 151 128,31
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3389ec1-33db-49e7-8071-d3189206e4ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b10ff9-f64a-4d84-b8c6-e85217aed432
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcb98b80-b944-491d-8f16-144bca0f141c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c063426-f5c5-4fc4-ab8d-5214068067b1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3389ec1-33db-49e7-8071-d3189206e4ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b10ff9-f64a-4d84-b8c6-e85217aed432
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcb98b80-b944-491d-8f16-144bca0f141c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c063426-f5c5-4fc4-ab8d-5214068067b1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_56

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2014

3200.0 sq. m (2)

3200.0 sq. m (2)

3200.0 sq. m (2)

21025.0 sq. m (4)

19825.0 sq. m (15)

190.71 sq.
(2)

190.71 sq.
(2)

190.71 sq.
(2)

190.71 sq.
(2)

190.71 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3389ec1-33db-49e7-8071-d3189206e4ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b10ff9-f64a-4d84-b8c6-e85217aed432
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcb98b80-b944-491d-8f16-144bca0f141c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c063426-f5c5-4fc4-ab8d-5214068067b1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_56

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2014 —

il
CAREER:

Nov. 28, 2019 — till May 29, 2020

Nov. 14, 2017 — till Sept. 11, 2019

Zhytomyr Customs of the State
Fiscal Service of Ukraine, Acting
Head

Zhytomyr Customs of the State
Fiscal Service of Ukraine, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3389ec1-33db-49e7-8071-d3189206e4ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e1b10ff9-f64a-4d84-b8c6-e85217aed432
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bcb98b80-b944-491d-8f16-144bca0f141c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c063426-f5c5-4fc4-ab8d-5214068067b1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_56
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3951
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3951
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3951
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3951

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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